
Resultados

Resultados Del Mdp Dia Del Niño 2025   
 
                Fecha: 16/08/2025 -  16/08/2025 
                Siglas-Lugar: MDPNINO25 
                PAIS: ARG 
                Organiza: Federación Marplatense de Atletismo 
                Fiscaliza: FMA y ACJAAMdP 
 
         
  Mayores-M
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
     100 Electronico   : Mayores-M
      Serie_1   Fecha: 16/8/2025   Viento: -2.6 MTS./SEG
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
 01       4 Gallicchio Bautista                      15/3 /2005  CSDEL   -       BA      ARG      11.51        
 02       6 Borgatello Dante                         27/7 /2005  MALGO   FMARP   BA      ARG      11.73        
 03       3 Ledesma Matias                           27/8 /2001  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      11.77        
 04       1 Palestini Valentino                      2 /8 /2006  FA      FMARP   BA      ARG      11.89        
 05       2 Suetta Pablo Esteban                     14/5 /1990  AAATL   FMARP   BA      ARG      11.90        
 06       7 Sferra Ezequiel                          13/5 /2004  CCN     ATAND   BA      ARG      12.23        
 07         Labrador Pedro Roberto                   29/7 /1996  AAATL   FMARP   BA      ARG      12.26        
 08       5 Campos Hernandez Ivan Ignacio            2 /1 /2007  FA      FMARP   BA      ARG      12.27        
 99       8 Martinez Juan Sebastian                  10/8 /2007  CCN     ATAND   BA      ARG                   
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
     100 Electronico   : Mayores-M
      Serie_2   Fecha: 16/8/2025   Viento: -1.9 MTS./SEG
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
 01       8 Luengo, Rodrigo Hernã¡n                  2 /12/1979  UNLPL   APLAT   BA      ARG      12.23        
 02       1 Cesar Valentin Uriel                     15/2 /2005  EMADO   -       BA      ARG      12.37        
 03       7 Vega Santiago Nicolas                    12/12/2008  AAATL   FMARP   BA      ARG      12.64        
 04       2 Bonaldo Thiago                           14/3 /2008  FA      FMARP   BA      ARG      13.58        
 05       5 Guajardo Keven Martin                    23/10/2010  AAGAB   -       BA      ARG      14.45        
 99       3 Mazzuchi Benicio                         2 /5 /2007  FA      FMARP   BA      ARG                   
 99       4 Cermesoni Santiago                       16/11/1995  AAATL   FMARP   BA      ARG                  DNS 
 99       6 Silveyra, Axel Exequiel                  25/11/2005  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG                   
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
     400 Electronico   : Mayores-M
      Final_A   Fecha: 16/8/2025
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
 01       4 Gallicchio Bautista                      15/3 /2005  CSDEL   -       BA      ARG      0.52.11     - 
 02       5 Cesar Valentin Uriel                     15/2 /2005  EMADO   -       BA      ARG      0.53.04     - 
 03       3 Labrador Pedro Roberto                   29/7 /1996  AAATL   FMARP   BA      ARG      0.53.57     - 
 04       2 Silveyra, Axel Exequiel                  25/11/2005  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      0.58.15     - 
 05       8 Guajardo Keven Martin                    23/10/2010  AAGAB   -       BA      ARG      1.00.57      
 06       1 Galdeano Hugo Roberto                    15/3 /1980  JMCOR   FMARP   BA      ARG      1.01.10     - 
 99         Suetta Pablo Esteban                     14/5 /1990  AAATL   FMARP   BA      ARG                  DNF 
 99       6 Campos Hernandez Ivan Ignacio            2 /1 /2007  FA      FMARP   BA      ARG                  DNS 
 99       7 Cermesoni Santiago                       16/11/1995  AAATL   FMARP   BA      ARG                  DNS 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
     1500 Electronico   : Mayores-M
      Final_A   Fecha: 16/8/2025
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
 01         Perez Lazarte Leandro Leonel             14/1 /2001  JMCOR   FMARP   BA      ARG      4.13.47     FP 
 02         Fernandez Benjamin                       18/8 /2006  JMCOR   FMARP   BA      ARG      4.17.95     - 
 03         Amosso Lucas Ariel                       5 /12/2008  MALGO   FMARP   BA      ARG      4.22.31     - 
 04         LEDESMA VICTOR MANUEL                    23/1 /1985  JMCOR   FMARP   BA      ARG      4.23.22     - 
 05         Monzon Dario                             4 /11/1984  JMCOR   FMARP   BA      ARG      4.24.02     - 
 06         RODRIGUEZ CASTELO ISAIAS MARTIN          13/9 /2008  CSYDM   -       BA      ARG      4.25.90     - 
 07         Santiago Montero                         23/6 /2010  MALGO   FMARP   BA      ARG      4.30.96     - 
 08         Guajardo Tiago Bautista                  30/6 /2008  JMCOR   FMARP   BA      ARG      4.39.50     - 
 09         Galdeano Hugo Roberto                    15/3 /1980  JMCOR   FMARP   BA      ARG      4.39.92     - 
 10         Ledesma Walter Martin                    23/1 /1985  JMCOR   FMARP   BA      ARG      4.51.85      
 11         Do Prado Mauro Roman                     10/11/2008  JMCOR   FMARP   BA      ARG      4.51.99     - 
 12         Sepulveda Diego                          19/3 /1972  JMCOR   FMARP   BA      ARG      4.54.70     - 
 13         SEGURA THIAGO NAHUEL                     27/11/2007  JMCOR   FMARP   BA      ARG      6.03.24     - 
 99         Alegre Pablo                             18/5 /1981  JMCOR   FMARP   BA      ARG                  DNS 
 99         GONZALEZ LUNA JOSE LUIS                  9 /1 /1974  JMCOR   FMARP   BA      ARG                  DNS 
 99         Mazzuchi Benicio                         2 /5 /2007  FA      FMARP   BA      ARG                  DNS 
 99         SANAGUA DIEGO EMANUEL                    19/12/1985  JMCOR   FMARP   BA      ARG                  DNS 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
     Largo    : Mayores-M
      Final_A   Fecha: 16/8/2025
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
 01         Martinez Juan Sebastian                  10/8 /2007  CCN     ATAND   BA      ARG      6.75        +0.5
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 - 
 02         Rivero Fernandez German                  18/6 /2004  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      6.36        +2.0
 - 
 03         Ledesma Matias                           27/8 /2001  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      6.09        +0.0
 - 
 04         Borgatello Dante                         27/7 /2005  MALGO   FMARP   BA      ARG      5.57        +2.9
 - 
 05         Labrador Pedro Roberto                   29/7 /1996  AAATL   FMARP   BA      ARG      5.46        +0.1
 - 
 99         Mazzuchi Benicio                         2 /5 /2007  FA      FMARP   BA      ARG                  - 
 99         Cermesoni Santiago                       16/11/1995  AAATL   FMARP   BA      ARG                  - 
 99         Sferra Ezequiel                          13/5 /2004  CCN     ATAND   BA      ARG                  - 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
     Garrocha    : Mayores-M
      Final_A   Fecha: 16/8/2025
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
 01         Del Barba Ramiro                         6 /12/2007  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      3.50        - 
 02         Labrador Pedro Roberto                   29/7 /1996  AAATL   FMARP   BA      ARG      3.00        - 
 03         Palestini Valentino                      2 /8 /2006  FA      FMARP   BA      ARG      2.90        - 
 03         Bonamino Tomas                           23/10/2006  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      2.90        - 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
     Bala  7.260 Kgs  : Mayores-M
      Final_A   Fecha: 16/8/2025
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
 01         Cermesoni Santiago                       16/11/1995  AAATL   FMARP   BA      ARG      10.40       - 
 02         Labrador Pedro Roberto                   29/7 /1996  AAATL   FMARP   BA      ARG      09.52       - 
 
  7.260 Kgs
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
     Jabalina  0.800 Kgs  : Mayores-M
      Final_A   Fecha: 16/8/2025
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
 01         Luna Rodrigo Alejandro                   1 /8 /2001  UNVMX   AVACO   COR     ARG      54.90        
 02         Bonamino Tomas                           23/10/2006  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      40.92       - 
 
  0.800 Kgs
 
  Mayores-F
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
     100 Electronico   : Mayores-F
      Serie_1   Fecha: 16/8/2025   Viento: -2.3 MTS./SEG
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
 01       4 Bergamaschi Nazarena                     28/7 /2008  MALGO   FMARP   BA      ARG      12.91        
 02       6 Ursini Ana                               8 /7 /2005  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      13.42        
 03       3 Cuadrado Sofia                           21/4 /2009  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      13.74        
 04       2 Bonamino Dalila Rocio                    30/12/2003  AAATL   FMARP   BA      ARG      14.01        
 05       5 Azzarini Lara                            31/7 /2008  AAGAB   -       BA      ARG      14.21        
 06       7 Dulce Del Hoyo                           16/7 /2007  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      14.72        
 07       8 SALINAS PAULA MERCEDES                   2 /2 /1975  JMCOR   FMARP   BA      ARG      14.93        
 08         Cabalin Maitena                          10/10/2009  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      15.16        
 09       1 Gallardo Altuna Abril Eunice             29/10/2008  FA      FMARP   BA      ARG      15.42        
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
     100 Electronico   : Mayores-F
      Serie_2   Fecha: 16/8/2025   Viento: -1.3 MTS./SEG
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
 01         Capelli Brisa                            9 /9 /2009  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      14.65        
 02       3 Gimenez Ayelen                           15/9 /2005  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      15.73        
 99       4 Accentini Brisa                          23/11/2008  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG                   
 99       5 Alfonso Tatiana                          23/6 /2010  AAATL   FMARP   BA      ARG                   
 99       6 Rivera Ana                               30/7 /2007  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG                   
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
     400 Electronico   : Mayores-F
      Final_A   Fecha: 16/8/2025
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
 01       4 Rolon Magali Abril                       7 /7 /2006  MALGO   FMARP   BA      ARG      1.02.03     - 
 02       7 Llorente Julieta Milagros                27/2 /2008  JMCOR   FMARP   BA      ARG      1.05.14     - 
 03       5 Dulce Del Hoyo                           16/7 /2007  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      1.05.75     - 
 04       8 Rivera Ana                               30/7 /2007  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      1.07.92     - 
 05         Rodriguez Medina Brisa                   11/2 /2007  JMCOR   FMARP   BA      ARG      1.08.13      
 06       3 SALINAS PAULA MERCEDES                   2 /2 /1975  JMCOR   FMARP   BA      ARG      1.18.01     - 
 99       1 Bonamino Dalila Rocio                    30/12/2003  AAATL   FMARP   BA      ARG                  DNF 
 99       6 Ursini Ana                               8 /7 /2005  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG                  DNS 
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 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
     1500 Electronico   : Mayores-F
      Final_A   Fecha: 16/8/2025
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
 01         Pernia Irene Saray                       25/9 /2009  AAGAB   -       BA      ARG      4.49.1      - 
 02         ORELLANO MARÍA VICTORIA                  20/10/1979  JMCOR   FMARP   BA      ARG      5.22.9      - 
 99         ALGAÃ'ARAZ ERICA NOEMI                   5 /12/1981  JMCOR   FMARP   BA      ARG                  - 
 99         Ursini Melina                            19/2 /2003  MALGO   FMARP   BA      ARG                  - 
 
  tiempo manual
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
     Largo    : Mayores-F
      Final_A   Fecha: 16/8/2025
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
 01         Cuadrado Sofia                           21/4 /2009  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      4.72        +0.3
  
 02         Rolon Magali Abril                       7 /7 /2006  MALGO   FMARP   BA      ARG      4.47        +1.9
  
 03         Rivera Ana                               30/7 /2007  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      4.19        +2.4
 - 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
     Garrocha    : Mayores-F
      Final_A   Fecha: 16/8/2025
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
 01         Abigail Aylen Sepulveda                  26/2 /2007  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      2.70        - 
 02         Bruses Guadalupe                         17/4 /2007  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      2.60        - 
 99         Cuadrado Sofia                           21/4 /2009  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG                   
 99         Onzari Vanesa Elizabeth                  1 /11/1981  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG                  - 
 99         Gimenez Ayelen                           15/9 /2005  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG                  - 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
     Bala  4.000 Kgs  : Mayores-F
      Final_A   Fecha: 16/8/2025
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
 01         Bruses Guadalupe                         17/4 /2007  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      06.07       - 
 
  4.000 Kgs
 
  U20-M
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
     Bala  6.000 Kgs  : U20-M
      Final_A   Fecha: 16/8/2025
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
 01         Campos Hernandez Joaquin Damian          15/12/2008  FA      FMARP   BA      ARG      07.76       - 
 99         Mazzuchi Benicio                         2 /5 /2007  FA      FMARP   BA      ARG                  - 
 
  6.000 Kgs
 
  U20-F
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
     Bala  4.000 Kgs  : U20-F
      Final_A   Fecha: 16/8/2025
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
 01         Gallardo Altuna Abril Eunice             29/10/2008  FA      FMARP   BA      ARG      06.18       - 
 
  4.000 Kgs
 
  U18-F
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
     Largo    : U18-F
      Final_A   Fecha: 16/8/2025
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
 01         Azzarini Lara                            31/7 /2008  AAGAB   -       BA      ARG      4.87        +0.0
 - 
 02         Bergamaschi Nazarena                     28/7 /2008  MALGO   FMARP   BA      ARG      4.45        +1.3
 - 
 03         Della Bruna  Francina                    14/4 /2009  -       AAB     BA      ARG      4.22        +0.9
 - 
 04         Cabalin Maitena                          10/10/2009  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      4.06        +1.9
 - 
 05         Gallardo Altuna Abril Eunice             29/10/2008  FA      FMARP   BA      ARG      4.05        +1.3
 - 
 99         Alfonso Tatiana                          23/6 /2010  AAATL   FMARP   BA      ARG                  - 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
     Garrocha    : U18-F

Pagina: 3 De 6



Resultados

      Final_A   Fecha: 16/8/2025
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
 01         Della Bruna  Francina                    14/4 /2009  -       AAB     BA      ARG      2.20        - 
 99         Bardon Feliz Victoria Magali             2 /12/2008  FA      FMARP   BA      ARG                  - 
 
  U16-M
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
     80 Electronico   : U16-M
      Final_A   Fecha: 16/8/2025   Viento: +0.0 MTS./SEG
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
 01       3 GONZALEZ PAGANO LUCIO                    27/1 /2010  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      10.38       - 
 02       4 Lopez Amoretti Agustin                   23/6 /2010  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      10.55       - 
 03       5 Iglesias Sebastian Tobias                18/3 /2010  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      10.69       - 
 04       8 Sullivan Martin                          9 /2 /2010  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      11.16       - 
 05       6 Orquin Amadeo                            10/9 /2010  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      11.45       - 
 06       7 Oporto Ramiro                            23/1 /2012  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      11.98       - 
 07       1 Gallinares Santiago                      19/9 /2011  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      12.56       - 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
     600 Electronico   : U16-M
      Final_A   Fecha: 16/8/2025
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
 01         GARCIA QUIÑONES LAUTARO                  12/7 /2011  JMCOR   FMARP   BA      ARG      1.35.74     - 
 02         GONZALEZ PAGANO LUCIO                    27/1 /2010  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      1.38.31     - 
 03         SACADURA NOEL                            21/10/2010  AAGAB   -       BA      ARG      1.39.20     - 
 04         Orquin Amadeo                            10/9 /2010  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      1.40.16     - 
 05         Bautista Sardon                          18/5 /2011  MALGO   FMARP   BA      ARG      1.45.09     - 
 99         LEYES MATEO                              12/11/2010  JMCOR   FMARP   BA      ARG                  - 
 99         Sullivan Martin                          9 /2 /2010  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG                  - 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
     Largo    : U16-M
      Final_A   Fecha: 16/8/2025
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
 01         Lopez Amoretti Agustin                   23/6 /2010  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      5.41        +0.8
 - 
 02         Iglesias Sebastian Tobias                18/3 /2010  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      4.87        +1.4
 - 
 03         Oporto Ramiro                            23/1 /2012  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      4.19        +2.4
 - 
 04         Gallinares Santiago                      19/9 /2011  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      4.06        +1.7
 - 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
     Bala  4.000 Kgs  : U16-M
      Final_A   Fecha: 16/8/2025
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
 01         Caamaño Velázquez Camilo                 21/12/2011  AAATL   FMARP   BA      ARG      08.74       - 
 02         DÂ´archivio Rocco Leonel                 18/8 /2011  FA      FMARP   BA      ARG      07.98       - 
 
  4.000 Kgs
 
  U16-F
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
     80 Electronico   : U16-F
      Serie_1   Fecha: 16/8/2025   Viento: -1.8 MTS./SEG
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
 01       3 Muñoz Juana                              2 /12/2010  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      11.24        
 02       6 Ramos Maria Luz                          21/4 /2011  MALGO   FMARP   BA      ARG      11.29        
 03       5 Del Barba Mora                           29/8 /2010  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      11.86        
 04       2 D Annuncio Lucila                        2 /1 /2010  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      11.90        
 05       1 Castro Lola                              30/9 /2010  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      11.95        
 06       8 Carrera Micaela                          11/3 /2010  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      12.18        
 07         Franzese Julieta                         8 /9 /2012  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      12.80        
 99       4 Garcia Zarza Milagros                    30/4 /2011  AAATL   FMARP   BA      ARG                   
 99       7 Tomasi Clara                             11/7 /2010  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG                   
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
     80 Electronico   : U16-F
      Serie_2   Fecha: 16/8/2025   Viento: +3.0 MTS./SEG
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
 01       5 Di Menna Ainhoa                          17/5 /2010  MALGO   FMARP   BA      ARG      11.36        
 02       3 Mastrapasqua Julia                       16/5 /2011  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      11.82        
 03       6 Saenz Renata                             20/4 /2014  MALGO   FMARP   BA      ARG      12.02        
 04       4 Caldentey Julieta                        3 /8 /2012  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      13.19        
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
     600 Electronico   : U16-F
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Resultados

      Final_A   Fecha: 16/8/2025
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
 01         MONIN MAIA KIARA                         6 /2 /2012  JMCOR   FMARP   BA      ARG      1.44.97     - 
 02         Saenz Renata                             20/4 /2014  MALGO   FMARP   BA      ARG      1.51.53      
 03         Amosso Ambar                             17/3 /2011  MALGO   FMARP   BA      ARG      1.52.48     - 
 04         DI PAULI FRANCESCA                       23/1 /2012  JMCOR   FMARP   BA      ARG      1.55.26     - 
 05         De Dominici IARA                         10/5 /2011  MALGO   FMARP   BA      ARG      1.57.19     - 
 06         VILLACORTA AMARA AMELIE                  21/12/2012  JMCOR   FMARP   BA      ARG      2.14.61     - 
 99         CAÃ'ETE AINARA MARICEL                   14/6 /2011  JMCOR   FMARP   BA      ARG                  - 
 99         Del Barba Mora                           29/8 /2010  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG                  - 
 99         DI COSTE ANTONELLA                       26/5 /2011  JMCOR   FMARP   BA      ARG                  - 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
     Largo    : U16-F
      Final_A   Fecha: 16/8/2025
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
 01         Di Menna Ainhoa                          17/5 /2010  MALGO   FMARP   BA      ARG      4.28        +1.7
  
 02         Castro Lola                              30/9 /2010  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      4.18        +0.9
 - 
 03         Muñoz Juana                              2 /12/2010  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      4.14        +0.9
 - 
 04         Ramos Maria Luz                          21/4 /2011  MALGO   FMARP   BA      ARG      3.97        +1.7
  
 05         Franzese Julieta                         8 /9 /2012  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      3.75        +0.5
 - 
 06         Saenz Renata                             20/4 /2014  MALGO   FMARP   BA      ARG      3.37         
 07         Caldentey Julieta                        3 /8 /2012  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      2.93        +0.7
 - 
 08         Mastrapasqua Julia                       16/5 /2011  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      2.46        +0.4
 - 
 99         Garcia Zarza Milagros                    30/4 /2011  AAATL   FMARP   BA      ARG                  - 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
     Garrocha    : U16-F
      Final_A   Fecha: 16/8/2025
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
 01         Echeverria Juana                         9 /3 /2011  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      3.20        - 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
     Bala  3.000 Kgs  : U16-F
      Final_A   Fecha: 16/8/2025
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
 01         Melman Cura Uma Estrella                 17/12/2010  AAATL   FMARP   BA      ARG      09.70        
 02         Di Menna Ainhoa                          17/5 /2010  MALGO   FMARP   BA      ARG      07.94        
 03         Ramos Maria Luz                          21/4 /2011  MALGO   FMARP   BA      ARG      06.94        
 
  3.000 Kgs
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
     Jabalina  0.400 Kgs  : U16-F
      Final_A   Fecha: 16/8/2025
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
 01         Carrera Micaela                          11/3 /2010  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      32.91       - 
 02         D Annuncio Lucila                        2 /1 /2010  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      25.24       - 
 03         Echeverria Juana                         9 /3 /2011  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      24.32       - 
 04         Di Menna Ainhoa                          17/5 /2010  MALGO   FMARP   BA      ARG      22.00        
 05         Muñoz Juana                              2 /12/2010  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG      20.70       - 
 99         Tomasi Clara                             11/7 /2010  CAOU    FMARP   BA      ARG                  - 
 
  0.400 Kgs
 
  U14-M
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
     80 Electronico   : U14-M
      Final_A   Fecha: 16/8/2025   Viento: +0.0 MTS./SEG
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
 01       4 Rodrigo Fernandez Quesada                10/6 /2012  MALGO   FMARP   BA      ARG      12.68       - 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
     600 Electronico   : U14-M
      Final_A   Fecha: 16/8/2025
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
 01         Santana Teo                              14/3 /2012  MALGO   FMARP   BA      ARG      1.55.17      
 02         JIMENEZ AMBROSIO FRANCISCO               22/5 /2013  JMCOR   FMARP   BA      ARG      2.06.74     - 
 03         Rojas Almando Jeremías Samuel            17/6 /2015  JMCOR   FMARP   BA      ARG      2.25.11      
 99         Gonzalez Anderson Emanuel                6 /2 /2013  JMCOR   FMARP   BA      ARG                  - 
 

Pagina: 5 De 6



Resultados

  U14-F
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
     600 Electronico   : U14-F
      Final_A   Fecha: 16/8/2025
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
 01         Romano Martina                           18/6 /2013  JMCOR   FMARP   BA      ARG      1.57.35     - 
 
 
 
     Total De Participantes: 
 
                                   M:  86
 
                                   F:  86
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